VENTBOX 300, VENTBOX 400
Heat recovery units for apartments and family houses
04/2024
news
VENTBOX 300
VENTBOX 150
VENTBOX 300
VENTBOX 150

16
ACCESSORIES
Name Description Ordering code
RH sensor
Humidity sensor, analogue / digital
12–24 V DC, plaster box
Z-CRJ-P-001
CO2 sensor
CO2 concentration sensor, analogue / digital,
12–24 V DC, plaster box
Z-CRJ-P-002
TVOC sensor
Volatile and formaldehyde concentration sensor,
analogue / digital, 12–24 V DC, plaster box
Z-CRJ-P-023
Radon sensor Radon concentration sensor Z-CRJ-P-022
Continuous manual control
of relative P.R.T.
0–100 % continuous control with intensive exhaust Z-CRJ-P-003
Enthalpy counterflow
heat exchanger
Enthalpy counterflow heat exchanger Z-CRJ-P-018
Insulation box Insulation box to uninsulated areas Z-CRJ-P-020
Spacer stands
Spacer stands for floor mounting
(in 4× pack)
Z-CRJ-P-26
Filter class M5 (ePM10 55 %)
inlet / exhaust
Folded M5 class filter (ePM10 55 %),
513 × 194 × 39 mm
Z-CRJ-P-016B
Filter class F7 (ePM1 70 %)
inlet / exhaust
Folded F7 class filter (ePM1 70 %),
513 × 194 × 39 mm
Z-CRJ-P-016A
Class F7 carbon filter (ePM1 70 %)
inlet / exhaust
Folded carbon filter class F7 (ePM1 70 %),
513 × 194 × 39 mm
Z-CRJ-P-016G
Filter class M5
by-pass
Folded M5 class filter, by-pass
535 × 74 × 39 mm
Z-CRJ-P-016C
Filter class F7
by-pass
Folded F7 class filter, by-pass
535 × 74 × 39 mm
Z-CRJ-P-016E
Wire pre-filter
Wire pre-filter,
276 × 154 × 28 mm
Z-CRJ-P-016D
Pleated pre-filter M5
Pleated pre-filter class M5 (ePM1 70 %),
276 × 154 × 28 mm
Z-CRJ-P-016H
Annual filter set
M5 (ePM10 55 %)
Filter set 2× inlet / exhaust M5, 1× by-pass M5 Z-CRJ-P-017A
Annual filter set
F7 (ePM1 70 %)
Filter set 4× inlet / exhaust F7, 1× by-pass F7 Z-CRJ-P-017B
Transition insulated XPS
simple
Single axis transition 180 mm
to EPE pipe ∅ 160 mm

(according to EU Commission Regulation No 1254/2014 and supplementing EU Directive 2010/30/EU)
Name / trademark of the manufacturer: LICON s.r.o.
Model designation: VENTBOX 300 and VENTBOX 400
22
ORDERING CODES
Example of ordering code: VB2-0300-BC-OHR
Second generation VENTBOX 300 unit for central air distribution, with standard EC motors of the Optimum version, standard heat exchanger
and right-hand connection.
VENTBOX Generation Volume flow Design Heat recovery
unit type Model / Type Exchanger type Connection option
VB 2 0300 B box C centralized O Optimum
P Premium
H standard
E enthalpy
R right
L left
-	 -	 -
VENTBOX 300
Example of ordering code: VB2-0400-BC-PER
Second generation VENTBOX 400 unit for central air distribution, EC motors with constant flow Premium version, enthalpy counterflow heat
exchanger and righthand connection.
VENTBOX Generation Volume flow Design Heat recovery
unit type Model / Type Exchanger type Connection option
VB 2 0400 B box C centralized O Optimum
P Premium
C Comfort
H standard
E enthalpy
R right
L left
-	 -	 -
VENTBOX 400
WITH NATURAL
AND FORCED CONVECTION
CONVECTORS
LICON s. r. o.
Svárovská 699
Průmyslová zóna Sever
463 03 Stráž nad Nisou
Czech Republic
e-mail: info@licon.cz
Ev. č.: 04-2024-EN
VENTBOX 300 VENTBOX 400 VENTBOX 300
VENTBOX 400 VENTBOX 300 VENTBOX 400 VENTBOX 150
VENTBOX 300 VENTBOX 400 VENTBOX 300
VENTBOX 150VENTBOX 400 VENTBOX 300 VENTBOX 400
VENTBOX 300 VENTBOX 400
VENTBOX 150VENTBOX 400 VENTBOX 300 VENTBOX 400
VENTBOX 300 VENTBOX 400 VENTBOX 300
VENTBOX 150VENTBOX 400 VENTBOX 300 VENTBOX 400
VENTBOX 300 VENTBOX 400 VENTBOX 300
VENTBOX 150VENTBOX 400 VENTBOX 300 VENTBOX 400
VENTBOX 300 VENTBOX 400 VENTBOX 300
VENTBOX 150VENTBOX 400 VENTBOX 300 VENTBOX 400
VENTBOX 150VENTBOX 400 VENTBOX 150 VENTBOX 400
VENTBOX 400VENTBOX 150
VENTBOX 300 VENTBOX 300
VENTBOX 150VENTBOX 400
VENTBOX 300